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1  
2  4
3  4

k 
1  
2  
3  
1  1
2  1
3  

h 
1  
2  
3  

k 
1  1
2  
3  
1  1
2  1
3  1

h 
1  
2  
3  

k 
1  1
2  
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1  1
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2  1
3  1
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EN  MED
 

SULT
60  HARE
45  MALA
41  MOSS
75  HARE
65  MALA
52  MOSS
135  HARE
110  MALA
93  MOSS
80  TOUA
68  HALE
65  BE So
102  TOUA
85  BE So
78  HALE
182  TOUA
150  BE So
146  HALE
84  LIKU 
68  WINI 
68  MEIE
104  LIKU 
93  WINI 
86  MEIE
188  LIKU 
161  WINI 
154  MEIE
74  IRO H
69  ROBI
66  ROBE
90  IRO H
86  ROBI
82  TUIPU
164  IRO H
155  ROBI
147  TUIPU
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ALLISTS

NAME 
E Kathleen    
ANI Seruwaia
S Charlotte   
E Kathleen    
ANI Seruwaia
S Charlotte   
E Kathleen    
ANI Seruwaia
S Charlotte   
A Dika           
E Phillipa       
ocheata        
A Dika           
ocheata        

E Phillipa       
A Dika           
ocheata        

E Phillipa       
Maria           
Jenlyn Tegu
R Christine  
Maria           
Jenlyn Tegu
R Christine  
Maria           
Jenlyn Tegu
R Christine  

Hepline         
NSON Melis
ERTS Lauren
Hepline         
NSON Melis
ULOTI Fakao
Hepline         
NSON Melis
ULOTI Fakao
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a    01.03.199
    05.09.199
    23.11.198

a    01.03.199
    05.09.199
    23.06.198
     08.12.198
     12.12.198
    23.06.198
     12.12.198
     08.12.198
    23.06.198
     12.12.198
     08.12.198
     27.04.199
     09.06.198
    16.06.198
     27.04.199
     09.06.198
    16.06.198
     27.04.199
     09.06.198
    16.06.198
    15.04.199
sa 01.05.198
n    04.04.198
    15.04.199
sa 01.05.198
ola 18.01.199
    15.04.199
sa 01.05.198
ola 18.01.199

 NATION 
88 PNG 
93 FIJ 
95 NZL 
88 PNG 
93 FIJ 
95 NZL 
88 PNG 
93 FIJ 
95 NZL 
84 PNG 
84 NZL 
89 AUS 
84 PNG 
89 AUS 
84 NZL 
84 PNG 
89 AUS 
84 NZL 
90 FIJ 
83 SOL 
83 AUS 
90 FIJ 
83 SOL 
83 AUS 
90 FIJ 
83 SOL 
83 AUS 
92 SOL 
81 AUS 
85 NZL 
92 SOL 
81 AUS 
97 TGA 
92 SOL 
81 AUS 
97 TGA 
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C&Jerk

Total 
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RANK RES

 
1  7
2  7
3  7

k 
1  1
2  1
3  9
1  1
2  1
3  1

 
1  1
2  9
3  8

k 
1  1
2  1
3  1
1  2
2  2
3  1

 
1  1
2  1
3  1

k 
1  1
2  1
3  1
1  2
2  2
3  2
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SULT
79  VANE
79  AH KU
75  HALE 
04  AH KU
00  VANE

90  HALE 
83  AH KU
79  VANE
65  HALE 
03  OPELO

96  MYER
86  VAIVA
20  OPELO
15  MYER
07  VAIVA

223  OPELO
211  MYER

93  VAIVA
17  OPELO
04  LAMB
03  ACAS
47  OPELO
30  LAMB
25  SIMAN

264  OPELO
234  LAMB
223  ACAS
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SSA Lui       

UOI Manu     
Guba           

UOI Manu     
SSA Lui       
Guba           

UOI Manu     
SSA Lui       
Guba           
OGE Mary   

RS Jenna      
AI Apolonia   
OGE Mary   

RS Jenna      
AI Apolonia   
OGE Mary   

RS Jenna      
AI Apolonia   
OGE Ele      
RECHS Trac
ON Deborah
OGE Ele      
RECHS Trac

NU Iuniarra   
OGE Ele      
RECHS Trac
ON Deborah
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      14.10.19
     07.06.19
      14.10.19
      08.10.19
     07.06.19
      14.10.19
      08.10.19
     07.06.19
      24.01.19
      01.03.19
      05.02.19
      24.01.19
      01.03.19
      05.02.19
      24.01.19
      01.03.19
      05.02.19
      11.07.19
cey 27.08.19
h     20.06.19
      11.07.19
cey 27.08.19
     25.06.19
      11.07.19
cey 27.08.19
h     20.06.19

N NATION
991 SAM 
982 SAM 
986 PNG 
982 SAM 
991 SAM 
986 PNG 
982 SAM 
991 SAM 
986 PNG 
992 SAM 
986 AUS 
991 FIJ 
992 SAM 
986 AUS 
991 FIJ 
992 SAM 
986 AUS 
991 FIJ 
985 SAM 
985 NZL 
983 AUS 
985 SAM 
985 NZL 
993 SAM 
985 SAM 
985 NZL 
983 AUS 
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Snatch 
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Snatch 
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Snatch 

C&Jerk 
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MEN

RANK RES
1  10
2  97
3  80
1  13
2  12
3  10
1  23
2  21
3  18
1  12
2  11
3  10
1  15
2  14
3  13
1  28
2  25
3  23
1  11
2  10
3  10
1  14
2  13
3  13
1  26
2  24
3  23
1  12
2  12
3  12
1  16
2  16
3  16
1  28
2  28
3  27
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N  MEDAL
 

ULT
07  TULO M
7  BRECH
0  DAU Is
30  TULO M
20  BRECH
08  OALA F
37  TULO M
17  BRECH
88  OALA F
24  MINGIN
10  KOUM 
05  BARU M
56  MINGIN
40  KOUM 
36  GUINA
80  MINGIN
50  KOUM 
39  GUINA
19  TOROM
03  TAWAI 
02  VILLAL
48  TOROM
37  TAWAI 
35  VILLAL
67  TOROM
40  TAWAI 
37  VILLAL
26  PERIVE
25  ALIKLIK
21  TURNE
62  PERIVE
61  TURNE
60  PESAL
88  PERIVE
82  TURNE
77  PESAL
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LLISTS

NAME 
Manueli        
HTEFIELD E
ikeli              
Manueli        
HTEFIELD E
Fred             
Manueli        
HTEFIELD E
Fred             
NFEL Manue
Koum Danie
Morea          
NFEL Manue
Koum Danie
RES Ianne   
NFEL Manue
Koum Danie
RES Ianne   
MON Takeni
Tevita Wano

LON Vester   
MON Takeni
Tevita Wano

LON Vester   
MON Takeni
Tevita Wano

LON Vester   
E Toafitu      
K Ika            
ER Benjamin
E Toafitu      
ER Benjamin
ELI Bob       
E Toafitu      
ER Benjamin
ELI Bob       
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BOR
       25.03.1
lson 02.03.1
       03.05.1
       25.03.1
lson 02.03.1
      12.09.1
       25.03.1
lson 02.03.1
      12.09.1

el      28.09.1
el      27.05.1
       15.04.1

el      28.09.1
el      27.05.1

       12.01.1
el      28.09.1
el      27.05.1

       12.01.1
beia 29.01.1
ono  26.02.1
       13.11.1

beia 29.01.1
ono  26.02.1
       13.11.1

beia 29.01.1
ono  26.02.1
       13.11.1
       07.01.1
      16.09.1
       23.01.1
       07.01.1
       23.01.1
       21.12.1
       07.01.1
       23.01.1
       21.12.1

RN NATION
990 FIJ 
994 NRU 
995 FIJ 
990 FIJ 
994 NRU 
996 PNG 
990 FIJ 
994 NRU 
996 PNG 
978 FSM 
985 AUS 
990 PNG 
978 FSM 
985 AUS 
988 NZL 
978 FSM 
985 AUS 
988 NZL 
992 KIR 
992 FIJ 
991 NZL 
992 KIR 
992 FIJ 
991 NZL 
992 KIR 
992 FIJ 
991 NZL 
985 SAM 
985 NRU 
984 AUS 
985 SAM 
984 AUS 
992 SAM 
985 SAM 
984 AUS 
992 SAM 

N 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CATEGOR

85    

94    

105   

+105 

INT

Prod

RY LIFT R

 

Snatch 

C&Jerk 

Total 

 

Snatch 

C&Jerk 

Total 

 

Snatch 

C&Jerk 

Total 

Snatch 

C&Jerk 

Total 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

RANK RESU
1  150
2  140
3  130
1  184
2  184
3  170
1  334
2  324
3  300
1  138
2  135
3  122
1  192
2  165
3  160
1  330
2  300
3  282
1  155
2  141
3  140
1  190
2  187
3  176
1  330
2  317
3  317
1  172
2  170
3  140
1  218
2  210
3  170
1  390
2  380
3  310
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ULT
0  PATTER
0  KARI Ste
0  MAPOS
4  PATTER
4  KARI Ste
0  MAPOS
4  PATTER
4  KARI Ste
0  MAPOS
8  KATOAT
5  CIANCIO
2  GREGO
2  KATOAT
5  CIANCIO
0  GREGO
0  KATOAT
0  CIANCIO
2  GREGO
5  OPELOG
1  GALSW
0  THOMA
0  THOMA
7  OPELOG
6  GALSW
0  THOMA
7  OPELOG
7  GALSW
2  KELLY D
0  DETENA
0  NEMAN
8  KELLY D
0  DETENA
0  NEMAN
0  KELLY D
0  DETENA
0  NEMAN
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RSON Richar
even            
UA Uati        

RSON Richar
even            
UA Uati        

RSON Richar
even            
UA Uati        
TAU David   
O Christophe

ORY-HUNT S
TAU David   
O Christophe

ORY-HUNT S
TAU David   
O Christophe

ORY-HUNT S
GE Niusila    
ORTHY Rob
S Meamea   
S Meamea   
GE Tovia      
ORTHY Rob
S Meamea   
GE Tovia      
ORTHY Rob
Damon         
AMO Itte       
I Daniel        
Damon         
AMO Itte       
I Daniel        
Damon         
AMO Itte       
I Daniel        

RATION 
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BOR
rd      30.04.
        13.05.
        26.07.

rd      30.04.
        13.05.
        26.07.

rd      30.04.
        13.05.
        26.07.
        10.07.

er       17.04.
Saxon 11.05.

        10.07.
er       17.04.
Saxon 11.05.

        10.07.
er       17.04.
Saxon 11.05.

        23.06.
bert    17.05.

        11.09.
        11.09.
        27.03.

bert    17.05.
        11.09.
        27.03.

bert    17.05.
         01.12.
        22.09.
         10.04.
         01.12.
        22.09.
         10.04.
         01.12.
        22.09.
         10.04.

RN NATIO
1983 NZL
1993 PNG
1976 SAM
1983 NZL
1993 PNG
1976 SAM
1983 NZL
1993 PNG
1976 SAM
1984 KIR 
1984 AUS
1993 NZL
1984 KIR 
1984 AUS
1993 NZL
1984 KIR 
1984 AUS
1993 NZL
1980 SAM
1989 AUS
1985 KIR 
1985 KIR 
1990 SAM
1989 AUS
1985 KIR 
1990 SAM
1989 AUS
1983 AUS
1986 NRU
1981 NIU 
1983 AUS
1986 NRU
1981 NIU 
1983 AUS
1986 NRU
1981 NIU 

ON

G 
M 

G 
M 

G 
M 

S 

S 

S 

M 
S 

M 
S 

M 
S 
S 
U 

S 
U 

S 
U 



 

 

 

RANK N

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

 

INT

Prod

O
APIA

WO

NATION 
4

AUS 
NZL 69
PNG 84
FIJ 75

SAM 
SOL 
MHL 
TGA 
COK 
NRU 
10 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
OMEN  TE

48 53 
 73/1 

9/1 71/1 
4/1 84/1 
5/1 66/1 
  
  
 63/1 
  
  
  

3 5 
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EAM CLA
 

CATE
58 6

132/2 136
66/1 64
58/1 

139/2 66
 

75/1 84
58/1 

 67
 
 

8 6
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ASSIFICA

EGORY 
3 69 
6/2  
4/1  

135/2
6/1  

159/2
4/1  

 
7/1  

 
63/1 

6 5 

RATION 

11:16:50 

IPS 
06.2012 
ATION 

75 +
75/1 6

129/2 7
 6

69/1 
84/1 15

 
 
 
 6
 

5 

TOTA
+75 
68/1 484/
75/1 474/
60/1 421/6

 415/6
51/2 394/5

 159/2
 121/2
 67/1

63/1 63/1
 63/1

6 38 

AL

7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 



 

 

 

RAANK NATI

1 NZ
2 AU
3 FIJ
4 SAM
5 PN
6 KIR
7 TG
8 NR
9 ASA
10 MH
11 FSM
12 NIU
13 PLW
14 TUV
15 SO
16 VA

 16

INT

Prod

O
APIA

M

ION
56 

ZL  
S  
J 151/2 
M  
G 125/2 
R  
A  
U 75/1 
A  

HL 123/2 
M  
U  
W  
V  

OL  
N  

6 7 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
MEN  TEA

62 6
67/1 69
75/1 

 13
 

67/1 12
51/1 84
48/1 58
54/1 58

 51
 

84/1 
 

62/1 
61/1 
58/1 

 
10 9
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AM CLAS
 

CATE
69 77 
9/1 110/2
 131/2

38/2 66/1
 151/2

21/2 43/1
4/1 48/1
8/1 54/1
8/1 67/2
1/1 44/1
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

9 13 
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SSIFICAT

EGORY 
85 9

84/1 6
 7

63/1 6
135/2 6
75/1 

 8
 5
 

60/1 6
 
 
 
 
 
 
 5

6 

RATION 

14:20:47 

IPS 
06.2012 
TION 

94 105 
69/1 62/1 
75/1 136/2 
62/1  
66/2 100/2 

  
84/1 79/1 
54/1 59/1 

  
61/1  

  
  
  
  
  
  

57/1  
9 7 

T
+105 
64/1 5
84/1 5

 4
 4
 4

64/1 4
61/1 3
75/1 3

111/2 3
 1
 

69/1 
 
 
 
 

8 

TOTAL

525/8 
501/7 
480/7 
452/8 
431/7 
410/6 
334/6 
329/6 
327/6 
123/2 
84/1 
69/1 
62/1 
61/1 
58/1 
57/1 
69 



 

 

 

RAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

NK NATION GO
 SAM 

2 PNG 
3 FIJ 
4 SOL 
5 AUS 
6 NZL 
7 TGA 
8 MHL 
9 COK 
0 NRU 

A

OLD SILVER B
9 3 
6  
3 3 
3 3 
 8 
 4 
  
  
  
  

INTERNATIONA

Produced by the

OCEANI
APIA - SAM 

WO

RONZE 4 5 6
1 2   
3 3  5
3 6   
    

6 1 4 2
6 6 4 1
2  1  
  3 1
  3  
  3  

AL WEIGHTLIFTIN

 6 

e IWF TIS      09.0

IA CHAMPIO
  04.06.2012

OMEN  MEDA
 

7 8 9 10 11
     
 1    
1 2    
     
     
     
     
2     
     
     

NG FEDERATION 

6.2012  11:16:59

ONSHIPS 
2 - 09.06.201
ALS 

12 13 14 15 1
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

2 

16 17 18 19 2
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

0 21 22 23 24
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

4 25
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

RAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16

NK NATION GO
 KIR 

2 SAM 
3 AUS 
4 FIJ 
5 NZL 
6 FSM 
7 NRU 
8 PNG 
9 NIU 
0 TUV 
1 MHL 
2 PLW 
3 TGA 
4 ASA 
5 SOL 
6 VAN 

A

OLD SILVER B
8  
4 2 
3 9 
3 3 
3  
3  
 7 
 3 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

INTERNATIONA

Produced by the

OCEANI
APIA - SAM 

M

RONZE 4 5 6
1 2  1
5 7 1  
3 2 1 2
1 5 8 1
8 1 5 1
    
  2 2

3 6   
3    
 1  1
  3 3
  2 1
  1 6
  1 5
   1
    

AL WEIGHTLIFTIN

 7 

e IWF TIS      09.0

IA CHAMPIO
  04.06.2012

MEN  MEDAL
 

7 8 9 10 11
  3 3  
     
 1    
     
3 2 1   
     
 4    
4 2   1 
     
1     
     
     
3 3 2 3  
3 3 3  2 
2     
3     

NG FEDERATION 

6.2012  14:21:05

ONSHIPS 
2 - 09.06.201
LS 

12 13 14 15 1
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

2    
    
    
    
    
    

1    
    
    

2 

16 17 18 19 2
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

0 21 22 23 24
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

4 25
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

RANK 
1      
2      
3      

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
HARE Kathlee
MALANI Seruw
MOSS Charlott

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ULTS   W

BORN
n      23.11.198

waia  01.03.199
te     05.09.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 8 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN 4
 

NATION B
88 PNG 
93 FIJ 
95 NZL 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
48 kg  SN

BODY W GRO
47.24   A
46.18   A
47.19   A

RATION 

12:07:17 

IPS 
06.2012 
NATCH 

OUP 1 2 
A 55  60  6
A 40  45  4
A 35  38  4

3 RESULT 
62  60       
45  45       
41  41       



 

 

 

RANK 
1      
2      
3      

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
HARE Kathlee
MALANI Seruw
MOSS Charlott

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN
n      23.11.198

waia  01.03.199
te     05.09.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 9 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
NATION B

88 PNG 
93 FIJ 
95 NZL 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
 48 kg  C

BODY W GRO
47.24   A
46.18   A
47.19   A

RATION 

13:17:56 

IPS 
06.2012 

CJERK 

OUP 1 2 
A 70  75  7
A 55  60  6
A 48  52  5

3 RESULT 
75  75       
65  65       
52  52       



 

 

 

RANK 
1      HA
2      MA
3      MO

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
ARE Kathleen    
ALANI Seruwaia
OSS Charlotte   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN 
  23.11.1988

a  01.03.1993
  05.09.1995

AL WEIGHTLI

 10 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
NATION BOD

PNG 47
FIJ 46
NZL 47

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

N 48 kg  T

DY W GROUP
7.24   A 
6.18   A 
7.19   A 

RATION 

13:09:51 

IPS 
06.2012 
TOTAL 

P SNATCH C
60     
45     
41     

Cl & J RESULT
75     135   
65     110   
52     93    

T 
   
   
  



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TO
2      HA
3      B
4      M
5      TI

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
OUA Dika         
ALE Phillipa     
E Socheata      

MUDUNAVOCE 
IBON Lomina   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ULTS   W

BOR
           23.06.1
           08.12.1
           12.12.1
Arieta  29.01.1
           17.12.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 11 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN 
 

RN NATION
1984 PNG 
1984 NZL 
1989 AUS 
1993 FIJ 
1994 MHL 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
53 kg  SN

BODY W GR
52.22   
51.53   
52.58   
51.42   
50.87   

RATION 

12:07:31 

IPS 
06.2012 
NATCH 

ROUP 1 2 
A 70  75 
A 62  66 
A 60  65 
A 50  54 
A 40  45 

3 RESULT
 80  80     
 68  68     
 65  65     
 54  50     
 45  45     

T 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TO
2      BE
3      HA
4      MU
5      TIB

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
OUA Dika          
E Socheata       
ALE Phillipa      
UDUNAVOCE A
BON Lomina    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN
          23.06.19
          12.12.19
          08.12.19

Arieta  29.01.19
          17.12.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 12 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
N NATION
984 PNG 
989 AUS 
984 NZL 
993 FIJ 
994 MHL 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
 53 kg  C

BODY W GR
52.22   
52.58   
51.53   
51.42   
50.87   

RATION 

13:18:02 

IPS 
06.2012 

CJERK 

ROUP 1 2 
A 95  95  
A 79  82  
A 75  75  
A 60  65  
A 60  63  

3 RESULT
102  102   
85   85    
78   78    
70   65    
64   64    

T 
  
  
  
  
  



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TOUA
2      BE S
3      HALE
4      MUD
5      TIBO

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
A Dika              

Socheata           
E Phillipa          

DUNAVOCE Arie
ON Lomina         

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN 
      23.06.1984
      12.12.1989
      08.12.1984
eta  29.01.1993
      17.12.1994

AL WEIGHTLI

 13 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
NATION B

4 PNG 
9 AUS 
4 NZL 
3 FIJ 
4 MHL 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

N 53 kg  T

ODY W GROU
52.22   A
52.58   A
51.53   A
51.42   A
50.87   A

RATION 

13:09:59 

IPS 
06.2012 
TOTAL 

UP SNATCH 
80      
65      
68      
50      
45      

Cl & J RESU
102    182
85     150
78     146
65     115
64     109

ULT
2     
0     
6     
5     
9     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      LIKU
2      WINI
3      MEIE
4      KUM
5      EDG
6      KASS
7      ROB
8      TAUW

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
U Maria              
I Jenlyn Tegu    
ER Christine      

MERICH Nicole  
E Jessica         
SMAN Monalisa
ERT-SASSER 
WAI Teresia Ell

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ULTS   W

BO
                27.0
                09.0
                16.0
                24.0
                13.1

a               05.1
Mathlynn  25.1
a              20.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 14 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN 
 

ORN NATIO
04.1990 FIJ
06.1983 SOL
06.1983 AUS
01.1975 NZL
11.1986 AUS
11.1992 PNG
12.1996 MHL
10.1995 FIJ

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
58 kg  SN

ON BODY W
 57.39   
L 56.33   
S 57.86   
L 57.35   
S 56.73   
G 57.14   
L 55.60   
 56.41   

RATION 

18:58:07 

IPS 
06.2012 
NATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 75  
A 65  
A 65  
A 62  
A 60  
A 55  
A 50  
A 45  

2 3 RESU
80  84  84
68  68  68
65  68  68
65  67  67
60  60  60
55  58  58
50  50  50
50  55  50

ULT
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      LIKU M
2      WINI J
3      MEIER
4      KUME
5      EDGE 
6      ROBER
7      TAUWA
8      KASSM

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
Maria                 
enlyn Tegu       

R Christine         
RICH Nicole     
Jessica            

RT-SASSER M
AI Teresia Ella 
MAN Monalisa  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BOR
             27.04.
             09.06.
             16.06.
             24.01.
             13.11.
athlynn  25.12.
             20.10.
             05.11.

AL WEIGHTLI

 15 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
RN NATION
.1990 FIJ 
.1983 SOL
.1983 AUS
.1975 NZL 
.1986 AUS
.1996 MHL
.1995 FIJ 
.1992 PNG

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
 58 kg  C

N BODY W G
57.39   
56.33   
57.86   
57.35   
56.73   
55.60   
56.41   
57.14   

RATION 

18:58:12 

IPS 
06.2012 

CJERK 

GROUP 1 
A 100  1
A 90   
A 82   
A 77   
A 77   
A 65   
A 60   
A 70   

2 3 RES
104  106  1
93   95   9
86   87   8
80   83   8
80   80   7
70   71   7
65   70   7
75   75   7

SULT
04      

93      
86      
80      
77      
71      
70      
70      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      LIKU Ma
2      WINI Je
3      MEIER C
4      KUMER
5      EDGE J
6      KASSMA
7      ROBER
8      TAUWA

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
aria                   

enlyn Tegu         
Christine           

RICH Nicole       
Jessica              
AN Monalisa    

RT-SASSER Ma
AI Teresia Ella   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BOR
           27.04.1
           09.06.1
           16.06.1
           24.01.1
           13.11.1
           05.11.1
thlynn  25.12.1
           20.10.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 16 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
RN NATION

990 FIJ 
983 SOL 
983 AUS 
975 NZL 
986 AUS 
992 PNG 
996 MHL 
995 FIJ 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

N 58 kg  T

BODY W GR
57.39   
56.33   
57.86   
57.35   
56.73   
57.14   
55.60   
56.41   

RATION 

18:47:40 

IPS 
06.2012 
TOTAL 

ROUP SNATC
A 84   
A 68   
A 68   
A 67   
A 60   
A 58   
A 50   
A 50   

CH Cl & J RE
    104    
    93     
    86     
    80     
    77     
    70     
    71     
    70     

ESULT
188     
161     
154     
147     
137     
128     
121     
120     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      I
2      R
3      R
4      T
5      T
6      G

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
RO Hepline      

ROBINSON Me
ROBERTS Laur
TIMI Julia Ana  
TUIPULOTI Fak
GOODMAN Rac

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ULTS   W

BORN
         15.04.19

elissa  01.05.19
ren     04.04.19
          03.10.19

kaola  18.01.19
chel   07.05.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 17 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN 6
 

N NATION
992 SOL 
981 AUS 
985 NZL 
996 FIJ 
997 TGA 
997 AUS 

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
63 kg  SN

BODY W GRO
61.90   A
62.54   A
62.37   A
61.26   A
61.98   A
62.82   A

RATION 

13:02:25 

IPS 
06.2012 
NATCH 

OUP 1 2 
A 70  70  
A 65  69  
A 61  64  
A 55  65  
A 62  65  
A 52  56  

3 RESULT 
74  74       
71  69       
66  66       
65  65       
65  65       
58  58       



 

 

 

RANK 
1      I
2      R
3      T
4      T
5      G
6      R

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
RO Hepline      

ROBINSON Me
TUIPULOTI Fak
TIMI Julia Ana  
GOODMAN Rac
ROBERTS Laur

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN
         15.04.19

elissa  01.05.19
kaola  18.01.19
          03.10.19
chel   07.05.19
ren     04.04.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 18 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
N NATION
992 SOL 
981 AUS 
997 TGA 
996 FIJ 
997 AUS 
985 NZL 

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
 63 kg  C

BODY W GRO
61.90   A
62.54   A
61.98   A
61.26   A
62.82   A
62.37   A

RATION 

13:02:32 

IPS 
06.2012 

CJERK 

OUP 1 2 
A 88  90  
A 83  86  
A 82  85  
A 75  81  
A 70  74  
A 77  77  

3 RESULT 
93  90       
91  86       
85  82       
87  81       
78  78       
80  77       



 

 

 

RANK 
1      IRO
2      ROB
3      TUI
4      TIM
5      ROB
6      GO

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
O Hepline           
BINSON Meliss
PULOTI Fakao

MI Julia Ana       
BERTS Lauren 
ODMAN Rache

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN 
    15.04.1992

sa  01.05.1981
la  18.01.1997
    03.10.1996
    04.04.1985

el   07.05.1997

AL WEIGHTLI

 19 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
NATION BO

SOL 6
AUS 6
TGA 6
FIJ 6
NZL 6
AUS 6

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

N 63 kg  T

ODY W GROU
61.90   A 
62.54   A 
61.98   A 
61.26   A 
62.37   A 
62.82   A 

RATION 

12:54:01 

IPS 
06.2012 
TOTAL 

P SNATCH C
74      
69      
65      
65      
66      
58      

Cl & J RESUL
90     164 
86     155 
82     147 
81     146 
77     143 
78     136 

LT 
    
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
VANESSA Lui
AH KUOI Man
HALE Guba    
AKO Sandra   
KEPAE Giovik

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ULTS   W

BORN 
    08.10.1991
u  14.10.1982
    07.06.1986
    03.03.1994

ka  23.02.1994

AL WEIGHTLI

 20 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN 6
 

NATION BO
SAM 6
SAM 6
PNG 6
PNG 6
NRU 6

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
69 kg  SN

ODY W GROU
7.94   A 
7.99   A 
5.37   A 
8.76   A 
7.86   A 

RATION 

18:13:07 

IPS 
06.2012 
NATCH 

P 1 2 3 
75  79  79
75  79  ----
70  75  75
65  70  70
60  67  72

3 RESULT 
9   79       
---  79       
5   75       
0   70       
2   67       



 

 

 

RANK 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
AH KUOI Manu
VANESSA Lui  
HALE Guba     
AKO Sandra    
KEPAE Giovika

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN 
u  14.10.1982

  08.10.1991
   07.06.1986
   03.03.1994

a  23.02.1994

AL WEIGHTLI

 21 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
NATION BOD

SAM 67
SAM 67
PNG 65
PNG 68
NRU 67

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
 69 kg  C

DY W GROUP
7.99   A 
7.94   A 
5.37   A 
8.76   A 
7.86   A 

RATION 

18:13:12 

IPS 
06.2012 

CJERK 

P 1 2 
100  104  1
100  104  1
90  95   9
85  90   9
75  80   8

3 RESULT 
10  104      
04  100      

95   90       
95   90       
85   80       



 

 

 

RANK 
1      A
2      V
3      H
4      A
5      K

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
AH KUOI Manu  
VANESSA Lui    
HALE Guba       
AKO Sandra      
KEPAE Giovika  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN N
14.10.1982
08.10.1991
07.06.1986
03.03.1994
23.02.1994

AL WEIGHTLI

 22 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
NATION BODY

SAM 67.9
SAM 67.9
PNG 65.3
PNG 68.7
NRU 67.8

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

N 69 kg  T

Y W GROUP
99   A 
94   A 
37   A 
76   A 
86   A 

RATION 

17:51:13 

IPS 
06.2012 
TOTAL 

SNATCH Cl 
79     10
79     10
75     9
70     9
67     8

& J RESULT 
04    183     
00    179     

90     165     
90     160     
80     147     

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

RANK 
1      OP
2      MY
3      VA
4      LA
5      W

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
PELOGE Mary 
YERS Jenna    
AIVAI Apolonia 
AMBRECH Cha

WILLIAMS Tasha

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ULTS   W

BORN
        24.01.199
        01.03.198
        05.02.199

antal  22.02.199
a       31.07.197

AL WEIGHTLI

 23 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN 7
 

NATION B
92 SAM 
86 AUS 
91 FIJ 
90 NZL 
73 NZL 

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
75 kg  SN

BODY W GRO
73.62   A
74.58   A
74.13   A
73.75   A
73.26   A

RATION 

16:29:06 

IPS 
06.2012 
NATCH 

OUP 1 2 
A 95  100  
A 92  92   
A 82  86   
A 73  76   
A 65  70   

3 RESULT
103  103    
96   96     
86   86     
77   76     
75   70     

T 
  
  
  
  
  



 

 

 

RANK 
1      OP
2      MY
3      VA
4      LA
5      WI

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
PELOGE Mary  
YERS Jenna     
AIVAI Apolonia  
AMBRECH Chan

LLIAMS Tasha 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN
       24.01.199
       01.03.198
       05.02.199

ntal  22.02.199
      31.07.197

AL WEIGHTLI

 24 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
NATION B

92 SAM 
86 AUS 
91 FIJ 
90 NZL 

3 NZL 

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
 75 kg  C

BODY W GRO
73.62   A
74.58   A
74.13   A
73.75   A
73.26   A

RATION 

16:29:01 

IPS 
06.2012 

CJERK 

UP 1 2 
120  120  
110  115  
103  107  
94  97   
93  98   

3 RESULT
 130  120   
 118  115   
 107  107   
 99   99    
 98   93    

T 
   
   
   
   
   



 

 

 

RANK 
1      OPE
2      MYE
3      VAIV
4      LAM
5      WIL

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
ELOGE Mary    
ERS Jenna       
VAI Apolonia    

MBRECH Chant
LLIAMS Tasha   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BORN 
     24.01.1992
     01.03.1986
     05.02.1991

tal  22.02.1990
    31.07.1973

AL WEIGHTLI

 25 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
WOMEN

 
NATION BO

SAM 7
AUS 7
FIJ 7
NZL 7
NZL 7

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

N 75 kg  T

ODY W GROU
73.62   A 
74.58   A 
74.13   A 
73.75   A 
73.26   A 

RATION 

16:23:40 

IPS 
06.2012 
TOTAL 

UP SNATCH 
103      
96      
86      
76      
70      

Cl & J RESUL
120    223 
115    211 
107    193 
99     175 
93     163 

LT
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      OPELO
2      LAMBR
3      ACASO
4      SIMANU
5      PETER
6      HARRY

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RESU

NAME 
OGE Ele             
RECHS Tracey  
ON Deborah      
U Iuniarra         

RS Luisa Fatiaki 
Y Lorraine          

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ULTS   W

BO
              11.07
              27.08
               20.06
              25.06
Taitapu  27.06
              20.02

AL WEIGHTLI

 26 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN +
 

ORN NATIO
7.1985 SAM
8.1985 NZL
6.1983 AUS
6.1993 SAM
6.1993 COK
2.1996 PNG

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
+75 kg  S

N BODY W G
125.49   
100.38   
88.74   

100.64   
87.32   
79.92   

RATION 

11:17:35 

IPS 
06.2012 

SNATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 107  
A 101  
A 95   
A 92   
A 73   
A 65   

2 3 RE
112  117  1
101  104  1
100  103  1
96   99   
76   80   
70   75   

SULT
117      
104      
103      
96      
80      
70      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      OPELO
2      LAMBR
3      SIMANU
4      ACASO
5      PETER
6      HARRY

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
OGE Ele             
RECHS Tracey  
U Iuniarra         

ON Deborah      
RS Luisa Fatiaki 
Y Lorraine          

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   

ULTS   W

BO
              11.07
              27.08
              25.06
               20.06
Taitapu  27.06
              20.02

AL WEIGHTLI

 27 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN 
 

ORN NATIO
7.1985 SAM
8.1985 NZL
6.1993 SAM
6.1983 AUS
6.1993 COK
2.1996 PNG

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
+75 kg  C

N BODY W G
125.49   
100.38   
100.64   
88.74   
87.32   
79.92   

RATION 

11:17:40 

IPS 
06.2012 
CJERK 

GROUP 1 
A 138  
A 125  
A 115  
A 115  
A 86   
A 85   

2 3 RE
143  147  1
125  130  1
121  125  1
120  125  1
92   98   
90   92   

SULT
147      
130      
125      
120      
98      
85      



 

 

 

RAANK 
1      OPELOG
2      LAMBRE
3      ACASON
4      SIMANU
5      PETERS
6      HARRY 

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
GE Ele               
ECHS Tracey    
N Deborah        
 Iuniarra           

S Luisa Fatiaki T
Lorraine            

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   W

BOR
            11.07.1
            27.08.1
            20.06.1
            25.06.1

Taitapu  27.06.1
            20.02.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 28 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20

WOMEN 
 

RN NATION
1985 SAM 
1985 NZL 
1983 AUS 
1993 SAM 
1993 COK 
1996 PNG 

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
+75 kg  T

N BODY W G
125.49   
100.38   
88.74   

100.64   
87.32   
79.92   

RATION 

11:10:48 

IPS 
06.2012 
TOTAL 

ROUP SNATC
A 117 
A 104 
A 103 
A 96  
A 80  
A 70  

CH Cl & J RE
7      147    
4      130    
3      120    

     125    
     98     
     85     

ESULT
264     
234     
223     
221     
178     
155     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TUL
2      BRE
3      DAU
4      OAL
5      SHI
6      ENO
7      MOR

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
LO Manueli        
ECHTEFIELD E
U Isikeli             
LA Fred             
RO Amon         

OCH Peter        
REA Ignasus    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS  

BORN
        25.03.19

Elson  02.03.19
         03.05.19
        12.09.19
         25.09.19
         10.09.19
         27.08.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 29 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
 MEN 56

 
N NATION
990 FIJ 
994 NRU 
995 FIJ 
996 PNG 
993 MHL 
997 MHL 
994 PNG 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
6 kg  SNA

BODY W GRO
55.45   A
55.47   A
54.90   B
55.31   B
54.90   B
54.40   B
55.77   B

RATION 

14:56:48 

IPS 
06.2012 
ATCH 

OUP 1 2 
A 102  107
A 97  102
B 75  75 
B 75  75 
B 68  70 
B 65  66 
B 65  70 

3 RESUL
7  110  107 
2  102  97  

5   80   80  
5   80   80  
0   72   72  
6   67   66  
0   70   65  

LT
     
    
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TUL
2      BRE
3      OAL
4      DAU
5      SHI
6      ENO
7      MOR

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
LO Manueli        
ECHTEFIELD E
LA Fred             
U Isikeli             
RO Amon         

OCH Peter        
REA Ignasus    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BORN
        25.03.19

Elson  02.03.19
        12.09.19
         03.05.19
         25.09.19
         10.09.19
         27.08.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 30 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
  MEN 5

 
N NATION
990 FIJ 
994 NRU 
996 PNG 
995 FIJ 
993 MHL 
997 MHL 
994 PNG 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

56 kg  CJ

BODY W GRO
55.45   A
55.47   A
55.31   B
54.90   B
54.90   B
54.40   B
55.77   B

RATION 

16:06:02 

IPS 
06.2012 
ERK 

OUP 1 2 
A 130  137
A 120  125
B 102  107
B 95  102
B 95  100
B 89  90 
B 80  85 

3 RESUL
7  137  130 
5  125  120 
7  108  108 
2  107  107 
0  100  100 

0   90   90  
5   85   85  

LT
     
     
     
     
     
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TULO
2      BREC
3      OALA
4      DAU 
5      SHIR
6      ENOC
7      MOR

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
O Manueli          
CHTEFIELD Els
A Fred               
Isikeli               

RO Amon           
CH Peter          

REA Ignasus      

ERNATIONA

uced by the 

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BORN
      25.03.199

son  02.03.1994
      12.09.199
       03.05.199
       25.09.199
       10.09.199
       27.08.1994

AL WEIGHTLI

 31 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
   MEN 5

 
NATION B

0 FIJ 
4 NRU 
6 PNG 
5 FIJ 
3 MHL 
7 MHL 
4 PNG 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

56 kg  TO

BODY W GRO
55.45   A
55.47   A
55.31   B
54.90   B
54.90   B
54.40   B
55.77   B

RATION 

15:56:13 

IPS 
06.2012 

OTAL 

UP SNATCH 
107      
97      
80      
80      
72      
66      
65      

Cl & J RESU
130    237
120    217
108    188
107    187
100    172
90     156
85     150

ULT
7     
7     
8     
7     
2     
6     
0     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      MINGIN
2      KOUM
3      BARU 
4      LAPUA
5      GUINA
6      PATRI
7      BROW
8      RANG
9      FUKUY

10     UNGA 

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
NFEL Manuel   
 Koum Daniel   
Morea              

A LAPUA Tuau  
ARES Ianne       
S Stevick          

WN Ramoaka     
IDINI Chris Aka
YAMA Fusakich
Selimoti           

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS  

BOR
             28.09.
             27.05.
             15.04.
             15.04.
             12.01.
             07.01.
             02.02.

arba        07.08.
hi Adam  23.06.
             29.12.

AL WEIGHTLI

 32 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
 MEN 62

 
RN NATION
.1978 FSM
.1985 AUS
.1990 PNG
.1991 TUV
.1988 NZL
.1991 PLW
.1988 SOL
.1995 NRU
.1996 KIR 
.1993 TGA

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
2 kg  SNA

N BODY W G
61.65   
61.22   
60.87   
61.36   
61.48   
61.55   
61.45   
61.47   
61.43   
61.93   

RATION 

21:10:54 

IPS 
06.2012 
ATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 120  1
A 105  1
A 100  1
A 100  1
A 103  1
A 100  1
A 95   
B 65   
B 75   
B 62   

2 3 RES
124  128  1
110  110  1
105  105  1
105  110  1
103  106  1
105  105  1
95   95   9
75   81   8
75   80   8
65   65   6

SULT
24      
10      
05      
05      
03      
00      

95      
81      
80      
65      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      MINGIN
2      KOUM 
3      GUINA
4      BARU M
5      PATRIS
6      BROW
7      LAPUA
8      RANGI
9      FUKUY

10     UNGA 

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
NFEL Manuel    
Koum Daniel    

ARES Ianne       
Morea               
S Stevick          
N Ramoaka      

A LAPUA Tuau  
DINI Chris Akar

YAMA Fusakich
Selimoti            

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BOR
            28.09.
            27.05.
             12.01.
            15.04.
             07.01.
            02.02.
             15.04.
rba        07.08.
i Adam  23.06.
            29.12.

AL WEIGHTLI

 33 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
  MEN 6

 
RN NATION
1978 FSM 
1985 AUS 
1988 NZL 
1990 PNG 
1991 PLW 
1988 SOL 
1991 TUV 
1995 NRU 
1996 KIR 
1993 TGA 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

62 kg  CJ

N BODY W G
61.65   
61.22   
61.48   
60.87   
61.55   
61.45   
61.36   
61.47   
61.43   
61.93   

RATION 

21:11:02 

IPS 
06.2012 
ERK 

GROUP 1 
A 156  1
A 130  1
A 130  1
A 130  1
A 125  1
A 125  1
A 120  1
B 100  1
B 107  1
B 82   

2 3 RES
165  165  1
135  140  1
133  136  1
135  135  1
130  135  1
125  125  1
130  ------  1
100  110  1
107  107  1
85   87   8

SULT
56      
40      
36      
30      
30      
25      
20      
10      
07      

85      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      MINGIN
2      KOUM K
3      GUINAR
4      BARU M
5      PATRIS
6      LAPUA 
7      BROWN
8      RANGID
9      FUKUYA

10     UNGA S

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
FEL Manuel     

Koum Daniel     
RES Ianne         
Morea                
S Stevick            

LAPUA Tuau    
N Ramoaka       
DINI Chris Akarb
AMA Fusakichi 
Selimoti             

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BOR
           28.09.1
           27.05.1
           12.01.1
           15.04.1
           07.01.1
           15.04.1
           02.02.1
ba        07.08.1
Adam  23.06.1
           29.12.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 34 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
   MEN 6

 
RN NATION
1978 FSM 
1985 AUS 
1988 NZL 
1990 PNG 
1991 PLW 
1991 TUV 
1988 SOL 
1995 NRU 
1996 KIR 
1993 TGA 

FTING FEDER

06.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

62 kg  TO

BODY W GR
61.65   
61.22   
61.48   
60.87   
61.55   
61.36   
61.45   
61.47   
61.43   
61.93   

RATION 

21:08:06 

IPS 
06.2012 

OTAL 

ROUP SNATC
A 124  
A 110  
A 103  
A 105  
A 100  
A 105  
A 95   
B 81   
B 80   
B 65   

CH Cl & J RE
     156    
     140    
     136    
     130    
     130    
     120    
    125    
    110    
    107    
    85     

ESULT
280     
250     
239     
235     
230     
225     
220     
191     
187     
150     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TOR
2      TAW
3      VILL
4      UDI
5      LOL
6      PAL
7      SAK
8      WA
9      FAN

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
ROMON Takeni
WAI Tevita Wan
LALON Vester  
A Toua             

LOHEA Charlie 
LANITE Ofatong
KARIAS Leo      
IBEIYA Tom-Ja

NOLUA Pita Jun

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS  

BORN
beia  29.01.19
ono   26.02.19
         13.11.19
         07.12.19
         30.04.19

ga      30.01.19
        07.07.19

aye     17.12.19
nior    10.10.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 35 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
 MEN 69

 
N NATION
992 KIR 
992 FIJ 
991 NZL 
992 PNG 
993 FIJ 
995 TGA 
977 PNG 
995 NRU 
996 ASA 

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
9 kg  SNA

BODY W GRO
68.44   A
67.82   A
67.44   A
68.19   A
68.12   A
67.52   A
68.01   A
67.53   A
66.65   B

RATION 

15:38:20 

IPS 
06.2012 
ATCH 

OUP 1 2 
A 113  119
A 95  103
A 102  105
A 100  100
A 87  93 
A 82  85 
A 80  85 
A 70  83 
B 55  60 

3 RESUL
9  124  119 
3  103  103 
5  105  102 
0  105  100 

3   97   93  
5   85   85  
5   85   85  
3   87   83  
0   60   60  

LT
     
     
     
     
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TOR
2      TAW
3      VILL
4      UDIA
5      LOL
6      WAI
7      PAL
8      SAK
9      FAN

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
ROMON Takenib
WAI Tevita Wano
LALON Vester   
A Toua              
OHEA Charlie  
BEIYA Tom-Jay
ANITE Ofatong

KARIAS Leo      
NOLUA Pita Jun

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BORN
beia  29.01.199
ono   26.02.199
        13.11.199
        07.12.199
        30.04.199
ye     17.12.199
a      30.01.199
        07.07.197
ior    10.10.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 36 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
  MEN 6

 
NATION B

92 KIR 
92 FIJ 
91 NZL 
92 PNG 
93 FIJ 
95 NRU 
95 TGA 
77 PNG 
96 ASA 

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

69 kg  CJ

BODY W GRO
68.44   A
67.82   A
67.44   A
68.19   A
68.12   A
67.53   A
67.52   A
68.01   A
66.65   B

RATION 

15:38:27 

IPS 
06.2012 
ERK 

OUP 1 2 
A 148  160
A 125  137
A 130  130
A 135  135
A 115  122
A 100  110
A 103  106
A 105  110
B 65  72 

3 RESU
0  ------  148
7  145   137
0  135   135
5  135   135
2  127   122
0  117   117
6  110   110
0  117   110

  80   80 

LT
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      TORO
2      TAWA
3      VILLA
4      UDIA
5      LOLO
6      WAIB
7      PALA
8      SAKA
9      FANO

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
OMON Takenib
AI Tevita Wano
ALON Vester    

A Toua               
OHEA Charlie   
BEIYA Tom-Jay
ANITE Ofatonga
ARIAS Leo        
OLUA Pita Junio

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BORN
beia  29.01.199
ono   26.02.199

       13.11.199
       07.12.199
       30.04.199
e     17.12.199

a      30.01.199
      07.07.197

or    10.10.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 37 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
   MEN 6

 
NATION B

2 KIR 
2 FIJ 
1 NZL 
2 PNG 
3 FIJ 
5 NRU 
5 TGA 
7 PNG 
6 ASA 

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

69 kg  TO

BODY W GRO
68.44   A
67.82   A
67.44   A
68.19   A
68.12   A
67.53   A
67.52   A
68.01   A
66.65   B

RATION 

15:29:40 

IPS 
06.2012 

OTAL 

UP SNATCH 
119      
103      
102      
100      
93      
83      
85      
85      
60      

Cl & J RESU
148    267
137    240
135    237
135    235
122    215
117    200
110    195
110    195
80     140

ULT
7     
0     
7     
5     
5     
0     
5     
5     
0     



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      PERIV
2      ALIKLIK
3      TURNE
4      TAQUA
5      PESAL
6      KATZ D
7      SEKON
8      SYMON
9      FINAU 

10     KARITE
11     HENI U
12     KIM Ha

  
 DEIRA

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
E Toafitu           
K Ika                 
ER Benjamin     
A Paula Peniasi
LELI Bob           
Daniel               
NE-FRASER Do
N Caleb            
Ilaniume          

EMA Otang       
Udu                    
asu Elliott          

NAUW Bronco 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS  

BOR
           07.01.1
           16.09.1
           23.01.1
            01.10.1
            21.12.1
            09.06.1

ouglas  12.09.1
           30.12.1
            09.05.1
           13.09.1
           31.03.1
           27.09.1

 
            04.11.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 38 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
 MEN 77

 
RN NATION
1985 SAM 
1985 NRU 
1984 AUS 
1982 FIJ 
1992 SAM 
1990 AUS 
1991 NZL 
1982 NZL 
1986 TGA 
1993 KIR 
1974 PNG 
1993 ASA 

 
1991 NRU 

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
7 kg  SNA

BODY W GR
76.35   
75.96   
75.57   
75.16   
75.04   
76.50   
76.15   
76.90   
74.46   
73.49   
73.15   
75.92   

 
76.73   

RATION 

20:34:05 

IPS 
06.2012 
ATCH 

ROUP 1 
A 120  1
A 120  1
A 117  1
A 110  1
A 111  1
A 112  1
A 112  1
A 112  1
A 110  1
B 107  1
B 70  7
B 80  8
  

A 122  --

2 3 RES
24   126  1
25   125  1
21   124  1
20   126  1
15   117  1
17   120  1
15   116  1
12   112  1
15   115  1
07   107  1

75   80   8
80   85   8

  
-----  ------  --

SULT
26      
25      
21      
20      
17      
17      
16      
12      
10      
07      

80      
80      

 
-----     



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      PERIVE
2      TURNE
3      PESAL
4      TAQUA
5      ALIKLIK
6      FINAU 
7      SYMON
8      KATZ D
9      SEKON

10     KARITE
11     KIM Ha
12     HENI U

  
 DEIRAN

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
E Toafitu           
ER Benjamin     
ELI Bob            

A Paula Peniasi 
K Ika                 
Ilaniume           

N Caleb             
Daniel                
NE-FRASER Do
EMA Otang       
asu Elliott           
Udu                    

NAUW Bronco  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BORN
           07.01.1
           23.01.1
           21.12.1
           01.10.1
           16.09.1
           09.05.1
          30.12.1
           09.06.1

ouglas  12.09.1
           13.09.1
          27.09.1
           31.03.1

 
           04.11.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 39 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
  MEN 7

 
N NATION
985 SAM 
984 AUS 
992 SAM 
982 FIJ 
985 NRU 
986 TGA 
982 NZL 
990 AUS 
991 NZL 
993 KIR 
993 ASA 
974 PNG 

 
991 NRU 

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
7 kg  CJ

BODY W GR
76.35   
75.57   
75.04   
75.16   
75.96   
74.46   
76.90   
76.50   
76.15   
73.49   
75.92   
73.15   

 
76.73   

RATION 

20:34:12 

IPS 
06.2012 
ERK 

ROUP 1 
A 158  1
A 155  1
A 150  1
A 142  1
A 145  1
A 140  1
A 145  1
A 142  1
A 136  1
B 125  1
B 103  1
B 90  1
  

A ------  --

2 3 RE
162  167   1
161  167   1
155  160   1
155  155   1
150  161   1
145  145   1
156  157   1
150  150   1
141  146   1
133  133   1
108  112   1
100  105   1

  
-----  ------  --

SULT
162      
161      
160      
155      
150      
145      
145      
142      
141      
133      
108      
105      

 
-----     



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      PERIVE
2      TURNE
3      PESALE
4      TAQUA
5      ALIKLIK
6      KATZ D
7      SEKON
8      SYMON
9      FINAU 

10     KARITE
11     KIM Ha
12     HENI U

  
 DEIRAN

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
E Toafitu           
ER Benjamin      
ELI Bob            

A Paula Peniasi 
K Ika                  
Daniel                
NE-FRASER Do
N Caleb             
Ilaniume           

EMA Otang       
su Elliott           
du                    

NAUW Bronco  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BORN
           07.01.19
          23.01.19
           21.12.19
           01.10.19
          16.09.19
           09.06.19

ouglas  12.09.19
          30.12.19
           09.05.19
           13.09.19
          27.09.19
           31.03.19

 
           04.11.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 40 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
   MEN 7

 
N NATION
985 SAM 
984 AUS 
992 SAM 
982 FIJ 
985 NRU 
990 AUS 
991 NZL 
982 NZL 
986 TGA 
993 KIR 
993 ASA 
974 PNG 

 
991 NRU 

FTING FEDER

07.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

77 kg  TO

BODY W GR
76.35   
75.57   
75.04   
75.16   
75.96   
76.50   
76.15   
76.90   
74.46   
73.49   
75.92   
73.15   

 
76.73   

RATION 

20:30:52 

IPS 
06.2012 

OTAL 

ROUP SNATC
A 126  
A 121  
A 117  
A 120  
A 125  
A 117  
A 116  
A 112  
A 110  
B 107  
B 80   
B 80   
  

A ------  

CH Cl & J RE
    162    2
    161    2
    160    2
    155    2
    150    2
    142    2
    141    2
    145    2
    145    2
    133    2
   108    1
   105    1

 
    ------   -

SULT
288     
282     
277     
275     
275     
259     
257     
257     
255     
240     
188     
185     

 
-----     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      PAT
2      KAR
3      MA
4      LEU
5      RA
6      SAT

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
TTERSON Rich
RI Steven         

APOSUA Uati    
UIO Siaosi        
IVIU Mesake    
TILA James Tu

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS  

BORN
hard  30.04.198
        13.05.199
        26.07.197
        26.10.199
        03.04.199
pea  05.03.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 41 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
 MEN 85

 
NATION B

83 NZL 
93 PNG 
76 SAM 
92 SAM 
90 FIJ 
96 ASA 

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
5 kg  SNA

BODY W GRO
84.37   A
84.85   A
83.69   A
84.60   A
81.70   A
83.42   A

RATION 

14:45:03 

IPS 
06.2012 
ATCH 

OUP 1 2 
A 145  150 
A 135  140 
A 130  135 
A 115  115 
A 97  113 
A 65  77  

3 RESUL
0  153  150  
0  143  140  
5  135  130  
5  120  120  
3  117  117  

  77   65   

LT 
    
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      PAT
2      KAR
3      MA
4      LEU
5      RA
6      SAT

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
TTERSON Rich
RI Steven         

APOSUA Uati    
UIO Siaosi        
IVIU Mesake    
TILA James Tu

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BORN
hard  30.04.198
        13.05.199
        26.07.197
        26.10.199
        03.04.199
pea  05.03.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 42 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
  MEN 8

 
NATION B

83 NZL 
93 PNG 
76 SAM 
92 SAM 
90 FIJ 
96 ASA 

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
5 kg  CJ

BODY W GRO
84.37   A
84.85   A
83.69   A
84.60   A
81.70   A
83.42   A

RATION 

14:45:22 

IPS 
06.2012 
ERK 

OUP 1 2 
A 177  184 
A 175  184 
A 165  170 
A 150  157 
A 130  143 
A 75  80  

3 RESUL
4  184  184  
4  188  184  
0  175  170  
7  160  157  
3  146  146  

  90   90   

LT 
    
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      PATT
2      KAR
3      MAP
4      LEU
5      RAIV
6      SAT

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
TERSON Richa

RI Steven           
POSUA Uati      
IO Siaosi          

VIU Mesake      
ILA James Tup

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BORN 
ard  30.04.1983
      13.05.1993
     26.07.1976
      26.10.1992
      03.04.1990
ea  05.03.1996

AL WEIGHTLI

 43 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
   MEN 8

 
NATION BO

3 NZL 
3 PNG 
6 SAM 
2 SAM 
0 FIJ 
6 ASA 

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

85 kg  TO

ODY W GROU
84.37   A
84.85   A
83.69   A
84.60   A
81.70   A
83.42   A

RATION 

11:54:08 

IPS 
06.2012 

OTAL 

UP SNATCH 
150      
140      
130      
120      
117      
65      

Cl & J RESU
184    334
184    324
170    300
157    277
146    263
90     155

LT
4     
4     
0     
7     
3     
5     



 

 

 

RAANK 
1      KATOAT
2      CIANCIO
3      GREGOR
4      OPELOG
5      JUNGBL
6      VUETI Jo
7      MOLISA 
8      VEA Chr
  
 FAAULIU

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
TAU David         
O Christopher    
RY-HUNT Saxo

GE Petunu         
UT Tanumafili M
osefa Atekini     
Pala Basil        
istopher            

ULI Faavae        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS  

BO
               10.07
               17.04

on            11.05
              27.06

Malietoa  10.06
              06.02
               15.04
              13.10

              12.05

AL WEIGHTLI

 44 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
 MEN 94

 
ORN NATIO
7.1984 KIR
4.1984 AUS
5.1993 NZL
6.1994 SAM
6.1990 ASA
2.1979 FIJ
4.1979 VAN
0.1992 TGA

  
5.1983 SAM

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
4 kg  SNA

N BODY W G
93.45   
90.73   
87.25   
89.15   
92.16   
90.66   
88.91   
93.02   

 
93.56   

RATION 

14:45:28 

IPS 
06.2012 
ATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 138  
A 135  
A 118  
A 118  
A 105  
A 105  
A 100  
A 90   
  

A 136  

2 3 R
142   142  
------  ------  
122   122  
122   125  
110   116  
120   120  
110   110  
95   100  

  
136   ------  

ESULT
138      
135      
122      
122      
116      
105      
100      
100      

 
------     



 

 

 

RAANK 
1      KATOATA
2      CIANCIO
3      GREGOR
4      OPELOG
5      VUETI Jo
6      JUNGBLU
7      MOLISA 
8      VEA Chri
  
 FAAULIU

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
AU David          

O Christopher     
RY-HUNT Saxo

GE Petunu          
osefa Atekini     
UT Tanumafili M
Pala Basil         
stopher             

ULI Faavae        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BO
              10.07
              17.04
n            11.05
             27.06
             06.02

Malietoa  10.06
              15.04
             13.10

              12.05

AL WEIGHTLI

 45 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
  MEN 9

 
ORN NATION
7.1984 KIR
4.1984 AUS
5.1993 NZL
6.1994 SAM
2.1979 FIJ 
6.1990 ASA
4.1979 VAN
0.1992 TGA

  
5.1983 SAM

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
4 kg  CJ

N BODY W G
93.45   
90.73   
87.25   
89.15   
90.66   
92.16   
88.91   
93.02   

 
93.56   

RATION 

14:45:34 

IPS 
06.2012 
ERK 

GROUP 1 
A 187  
A 165  
A 148  
A 152  
A 135  
A 125  
A 120  
A 113  
  

A ------  

2 3 R
192  200   
------  ------  
152  160   
160  160   
152  165   
134  140   
130  135   
120  125   

  
------  ------  

RESULT
192      
165      
160      
160      
152      
134      
130      
125      

 
------     



 

 

 

RA

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ANK 
1      KATOATA
2      CIANCIO 
3      GREGOR
4      OPELOG
5      VUETI Jo
6      JUNGBLU
7      MOLISA P
8      VEA Chris
  
 FAAULIU

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
AU David          
Christopher     

RY-HUNT Saxon
E Petunu          

osefa Atekini      
UT Tanumafili M
Pala Basil         
stopher             

LI Faavae         

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS 

BO
              10.07
              17.04
n            11.05
             27.06
             06.02

Malietoa  10.06
              15.04
             13.10

             12.05

AL WEIGHTLI

 46 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
   MEN 9

 
ORN NATION

.1984 KIR 

.1984 AUS

.1993 NZL

.1994 SAM

.1979 FIJ 

.1990 ASA

.1979 VAN

.1992 TGA
  
.1983 SAM

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

94 kg  TO

N BODY W G
93.45   
90.73   
87.25   
89.15   
90.66   
92.16   
88.91   
93.02   

 
93.56   

RATION 

14:29:07 

IPS 
06.2012 

OTAL 

GROUP SNAT
A 138
A 135
A 122
A 122
A 105
A 116
A 100
A 100
  

A -----

TCH Cl & J R
8      192    
5      165    
2      160    
2      160    
5      152    
6      134    
0      130    
0      125    

 
--      ------   

RESULT
330     
300     
282     
282     
257     
250     
230     
225     

 
------     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      OPE
2      GAL
3      THO
4      OPE
5      GAR
6      COR
7      HAM

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RES

NAME 
ELOGE Niusila 
LSWORTHY Ro
OMAS Meamea
ELOGE Tovia   
RDNER Luke    
RREOS David  
MANI Sione       

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   

BORN
         23.06.19

obert  17.05.19
         11.09.19
         27.03.19
         08.05.19
         08.12.19
        31.05.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 47 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
MEN 105

 
N NATION
980 SAM 
989 AUS 
985 KIR 
990 SAM 
988 AUS 
992 NZL 
990 TGA 

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
5 kg  SN

BODY W GRO
104.29   A
104.88   A
104.64   A
102.90   A
104.62   A
102.92   A
95.45   A

RATION 

18:55:49 

IPS 
06.2012 
ATCH 

OUP 1 2 
A 150  150
A 130  137
A 125  135
A 130  135
A 115  122
A 113  116
A 88  95 

3 RESUL
0  155  155 
7  141  141 
5  140  140 
5  135  130 
2  129  122 
6  120  116 

5   102  95  

LT
     
     
     
     
     
     
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      THO
2      OPE
3      GAL
4      GAR
5      COR
6      HAM
  
 OPE

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
OMAS Meamea
ELOGE Tovia   
LSWORTHY Ro
RDNER Luke    
RREOS David  
MANI Sione       

ELOGE Niusila 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS  

BORN
         11.09.19
         27.03.19

obert  17.05.19
         08.05.19
         08.12.19
        31.05.19

 
         23.06.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 48 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
 MEN 10

 
N NATION
985 KIR 
990 SAM 
989 AUS 
988 AUS 
992 NZL 
990 TGA 

 
980 SAM 

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
05 kg  CJ

BODY W GRO
104.64   A
102.90   A
104.88   A
104.62   A
102.92   A
95.45   A

 
104.29   A

RATION 

18:55:54 

IPS 
06.2012 
JERK 

OUP 1 2 
A 175  190
A 170  176
A 160  170
A 145  158
A 150  153
A 113  120
   

A 193  193

3 RESUL
0  200  190 
6  187  187 
0  176  176 
8  165  165 
3  159  159 
0  126  126 

  
3  193  ------

LT
     
     
     
     
     
     

     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      THOM
2      OPEL
3      GALS
4      GARD
5      COR
6      HAMA
  
 OPEL

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
MAS Meamea  
LOGE Tovia     
SWORTHY Rob
DNER Luke      
REOS David    
ANI Sione         

LOGE Niusila   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
ESULTS  

BORN
       11.09.198
       27.03.199

bert  17.05.198
       08.05.198
       08.12.199
      31.05.199

 
       23.06.198

AL WEIGHTLI

 49 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
  MEN 10

 
NATION B

5 KIR 
0 SAM 
9 AUS 
8 AUS 
2 NZL 
0 TGA 

 
0 SAM 

FTING FEDER

08.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
05 kg  TO

BODY W GRO
104.64   A
102.90   A
104.88   A
104.62   A
102.92   A
95.45   A

 
104.29   A

RATION 

18:48:28 

IPS 
06.2012 
OTAL 

UP SNATCH 
140      
130      
141      
122      
116      
95      

 
155      

Cl & J RESU
190    330
187    317
176    317
165    287
159    275
126    221

  
------   -----

ULT
0     
7     
7     
7     
5     
1     

--     



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      KELLY 
2      DETEN
3      NEMAN
4      NGALU
5      LOLOH
6      THOMA
7      VAOGA
8      JUNGB

INT

Prod

O
APIA
RES

NAME 
Damon            

NAMO Itte          
NI Daniel           
U Tevita             
HEA Maamaloa 
AS Bonteatu     
A Apineru          
BLUT Vainuupo 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   M

BOR
            01.12.1
           22.09.1
           10.04.1
           30.04.1
            27.06.1
            10.05.1
           11.03.1
David  14.04.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 50 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
MEN +10

 
RN NATION
1983 AUS 
1986 NRU 
1981 NIU 
1973 NZL 
1968 TGA 
1990 KIR 
1991 ASA 
1994 ASA 

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
05 kg  SN

BODY W GR
148.09   
153.26   
141.95   
122.70   
130.80   
106.35   
111.67   
111.13   

RATION 

14:21:35 

IPS 
06.2012 

NATCH 

ROUP 1 
A 160  1
A 160  1
A 140  1
A 123  --
A 105  1
A 105  1
A 110  1
A 70  8

2 3 RES
167  172  1
170  175  1
145  145  1
-----  ------  1
113  120  1
115  117  1
117  122  1
82   82   8

SULT
72      
70      
40      
23      
20      
17      
17      

82      



 

 

 

RANK 
1      KELLY
2      DETEN
3      NEMAN
4      THOMA
5      NGALU
6      LOLOH
7      VAOGA
8      JUNGB

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
Y Damon            
NAMO Itte         
NI Daniel          
AS Bonteatu     
U Tevita            
HEA Maamaloa 
A Apineru         
BLUT Vainuupo

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   

BOR
            01.12.1
            22.09.1
            10.04.1
            10.05.1
            30.04.1
            27.06.1
            11.03.1

o David  14.04.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 51 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
MEN +1

 
RN NATION
1983 AUS 
1986 NRU 
1981 NIU 
1990 KIR 
1973 NZL 
1968 TGA 
1991 ASA 
1994 ASA 

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
05 kg  C

BODY W G
148.09   
153.26   
141.95   
106.35   
122.70   
130.80   
111.67   
111.13   

RATION 

14:21:45 

IPS 
06.2012 
JERK 

ROUP 1 
A 205  2
A 200  2
A 170  1
A 150  1
A 157  1
A 135  1
A 130  1
A 85   9

2 3 RES
212  218  2
210  221  2
184  184  1
160  166  1
157  ------  1
142  153  1
137  145  1
93   100  1

SULT
18      
10      
70      
66      
57      
53      
45      
00      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      KELLY 
2      DETEN
3      NEMAN
4      THOMA
5      NGALU
6      LOLOH
7      VAOGA
8      JUNGB

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RE

NAME 
Damon             
AMO Itte          

NI Daniel            
AS Bonteatu      
 Tevita              
EA Maamaloa  

A Apineru           
LUT Vainuupo 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
SULTS   

BORN
           01.12.1
          22.09.1
          10.04.1
           10.05.1
          30.04.1
           27.06.1
          11.03.1

David  14.04.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 52 

 IWF TIS      0

A CHAM
 04.06.20
 MEN +1

 
N NATION
983 AUS 
986 NRU 
981 NIU 
990 KIR 
973 NZL 
968 TGA 
991 ASA 
994 ASA 

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
05 kg  T

BODY W GR
148.09   
153.26   
141.95   
106.35   
122.70   
130.80   
111.67   
111.13   

RATION 

14:16:07 

IPS 
06.2012 
OTAL 

ROUP SNATC
A 172  
A 170  
A 140  
A 117  
A 123  
A 120  
A 117  
A 82   

CH Cl & J RE
    218    3
    210    3
    170    3
    166    2
    157    2
    153    2
    145    2
   100    1

ESULT
390     
380     
310     
283     
280     
273     
262     
182     



 

 

 

INT

Prod

O
APIA

GROU

JURY  1 PRES
JURY  1 MEM
JURY  1 MEM

JURY  2 PRES
JURY  2 MEM
JURY  2 MEM

REFE

REFE

REFE

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
UPS OF J

SIDENT:  COFF
MBERS:  Hon. S
MBERS:   

  
SIDENT:  DATO
MBERS:  MARS
MBERS:   

  
  

REE  1:  OLIVE
 WAI B
  

REE  2:  LEUN
 PERA
  

REE  3:  CHAN
 TRNK
  
  

AL WEIGHTLI

 55 

 IWF TIS      0

 
 
 

A CHAM
 04.06.20
JURIES A

 
FA Sam   AUS
STEPHEN Mar

O ONG Poh-Eng
SHALL Gerry   N

ER Deb   AUS
Be Leung   SAM

NG Danny   SAM
A Sam   COK 

NDRAHAS Darb
KA Milos   AUS

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
AND REF

 
rcus   NRU LIA

 
 

g   MAS  
NZL JO

 
 
 
SH

M  
 

M MA
 
 

b   IND RO
 
 
 

RATION 

11:52:19 

IPS 
06.2012 
FEREES

AW Tom   SIN 

NES Lyn   AUS

AW Della   FIJ 

AILO Albert   AS

OBBY Frank   PN

S 

 
 
 
 
 

S  
 
 
 
 
 
 

SA  
 
 

NG  
 
 
 



 

 

 

TECHN. CON
TECHN. CON

CHIE
CHIE

SE
SE

GR

DOCTORS  1

NTROLLERS  1
NTROLLERS  2

EF MARSHAL  1
EF MARSHAL  2

ECRETARIES  1
ECRETARIES  2

INT

Prod

O
APIA

ROUPS O

1:  KAMI Lisimo
  

1:  SANCHEZ P
2:  MAUNDER 

  
1:  KUMAR Sun
2:  CAIN Domin

  
1:  YADAN Sah
2:  FRERE Ron

ERNATIONA

uced by the

OCEANIA
A - SAM   
OF OTHE

oni Dr.   TGA 

Pedro   AUS 
Phillip   AUS 

nil   IND 
nic   NRU 

hdev   IND 
nald   NCL 

AL WEIGHTLI

 56 

 IWF TIS      0

 
 
 
 

A CHAM
 04.06.20

ER COMP
 

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
PETITION

RATION 

11:52:25 

IPS 
06.2012 
N OFFICCIALS 



 

 

 

 
1 OP
2 TO
3 OP
4 LIK
5 LA
6 MY
7 AC
8 SIM
9 VA
10 AH
11 WI
12 VA
13 BE
14 HA
15 HA
16 IRO
17 ME
18 HA
19 LA
20 KU
21 RO
22 PE
23 AK
24 WI
25 TIM
26 TU
27 ED
28 RO
29 KE
30 MA
31 HA
32 KA
33 GO
34 MU
35 RO
36 TA
37 TIB
38 MO

PELOGE Ele
OUA Dika      
PELOGE Ma
KU Maria      
AMBRECHS T
YERS Jenna 
CASON Debo
MANU Iuniar
AIVAI Apolon
H KUOI Manu

NI Jenlyn Te
ANESSA Lui 
E Socheata   
ALE Phillipa  
ARE Kathleen
O Hepline     
EIER Christin
ALE Guba     
AMBRECH C
UMERICH Ni
OBINSON Me
ETERS Luisa
KO Sandra    

LLIAMS Tas
MI Julia Ana 
UIPULOTI Fa
DGE Jessica 
OBERTS Lau
EPAE Giovika
ALANI Seruw
ARRY Lorrain
ASSMAN Mo
OODMAN Ra
UDUNAVOC
OBERT-SASS
AUWAI Teres
BON Lomina
OSS Charlott

INT

Prod

O
APIA

RANK 
                    
                   
ry                 
                    
Tracey         
                   

orah              
rra                
ia                 

u                   
egu               
                    
                    
                    
n                  
                   

ne                 
                   
hantal          
cole             
elissa           

a Fatiaki Taita
                   

sha               
                    

akaola           
                   

uren              
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A CHAM
 04.06.20
MEN'S P

 
NAM

11.07.1
23.06.1
24.01.1
27.04.1
27.08.1
01.03.1
20.06.1
25.06.1
05.02.1
14.10.1
09.06.1
08.10.1
12.12.1
08.12.1
23.11.1
15.04.1
16.06.1
07.06.1
22.02.1
24.01.1
01.05.1
27.06.1
03.03.1
31.07.1
03.10.1
18.01.1
13.11.1
04.04.1
23.02.1
01.03.1
20.02.1
05.11.1
07.05.1
29.01.1

   25.12.1
20.10.1
17.12.1
05.09.1

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0

POINTS 

E NAT
985 SAM
984 PNG
992 SAM
990 FIJ 
985 NZL
986 AUS
983 AUS
993 SAM
991 FIJ 
982 SAM
983 SOL
991 SAM
989 AUS
984 NZL
988 PNG
992 SOL
983 AUS
986 PNG
990 NZL
975 NZL
981 AUS
993 COK
994 PNG
973 NZL
996 FIJ 
997 TGA
986 AUS
985 NZL
994 NRU
993 FIJ 
996 PNG
992 PNG
997 AUS
993 FIJ 
996 MHL
995 FIJ 
994 MHL
995 NZL

RATION 

11:17:51 

IPS 
06.2012 

B.WEIGHT
125.49 
52.22 
73.62 
57.39 
100.38 
74.58 
88.74 
100.64 
74.13 
67.99 
56.33 
67.94 
52.58 
51.53 
47.24 
61.90 
57.86 
65.37 
73.75 
57.35 
62.54 
87.32 
68.76 
73.26 
61.26 
61.98 
56.73 
62.37 
67.86 
46.18 
79.92 
57.14 
62.82 
51.42 
55.60 
56.41 
50.87 
47.19 

T TOTAL 
264 
182 
223 
188 
234 
211 
223 
221 
193 
183 
161 
179 
150 
146 
135 
164 
154 
165 
175 
147 
155 
178 
160 
163 
146 
147 
137 
143 
147 
110 
155 
128 
136 
115 
121 
120 
109 
93 

POINT 
264.0000
258.9053
254.0431
248.9004
239.3953
238.8726
235.6036
225.9767
219.1305
217.3776
216.0597
212.7141
212.2121
209.9443
209.1300
206.1923
202.7027
200.5161
199.1895
194.7164
193.5911
189.0490
188.8685
186.1385
184.8115
184.6641
182.9028
178.9148
174.8030
173.9451
170.1515
169.9974
169.3781
165.6563
163.9570
160.8706
158.4099
144.2042
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A CHAM
 04.06.20
EN'S PO

 
NAM

28.09.1
30.04.1
01.12.1
13.05.1
22.09.1
10.07.1
25.03.1
07.01.1
27.05.1
11.09.1
26.07.1
29.01.1
23.01.1
21.12.1
01.10.1
27.03.1
16.09.1
17.04.1
17.05.1
12.01.1
15.04.1
02.03.1
07.01.1

 11.05.1
26.10.1
27.06.1
09.06.1
09.05.1
15.04.1
26.02.1

  12.09.1
30.12.1
13.11.1
03.04.1
02.02.1
07.12.1
10.04.1
08.05.1
13.09.1
10.05.1

FTING FEDER

09.06.2012  

PIONSH
012 - 09.0
INTS 

E NAT
978 FSM
983 NZL
983 AUS
993 PNG
986 NRU
984 KIR
990 FIJ 
985 SAM
985 AUS
985 KIR
976 SAM
992 KIR
984 AUS
992 SAM
982 FIJ 
990 SAM
985 NRU
984 AUS
989 AUS
988 NZL
990 PNG
994 NRU
991 PLW
993 NZL
992 SAM
994 SAM
990 AUS
986 TGA
991 TUV
992 FIJ 
991 NZL
982 NZL
991 NZL
990 FIJ 
988 SOL
992 PNG
981 NIU
988 AUS
993 KIR
990 KIR

RATION 

14:21:28 

IPS 
06.2012 

B.WEIGHT
61.65 
84.37 
148.09 
84.85 
153.26 
93.45 
55.45 
76.35 
61.22 
104.64 
83.69 
68.44 
75.57 
75.04 
75.16 
102.90 
75.96 
90.73 
104.88 
61.48 
60.87 
55.47 
61.55 
87.25 
84.60 
89.15 
76.50 
74.46 
61.36 
67.82 
76.15 
76.90 
67.44 
81.70 
61.45 
68.19 
141.95 
104.62 
73.49 
106.35 

T TOTAL 
280 
334 
390 
324 
380 
330 
237 
288 
250 
330 
300 
267 
282 
277 
275 
317 
275 
300 
317 
239 
235 
217 
230 
282 
277 
282 
259 
255 
225 
240 
257 
257 
237 
263 
220 
235 
310 
287 
240 
283 

POINT 
404.0571
399.2572
393.4612
386.2254
382.0846
376.4181
370.0374
362.8879
362.5613
360.3779
360.0566
359.1907
357.3947
352.4709
349.6060
348.2318
347.5082
346.6098
345.9072
345.5666
342.2054
338.7154
332.2856
331.6896
330.6770
328.3974
325.9882
325.9297
325.7756
324.7510
324.3050
322.5306
321.8542
319.5244
318.2049
316.8796
314.4002
313.4403
309.1111
307.3480
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